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N.Y.S.D.0.T. Mixed - Commack Vets

League President: Stephen J. Koferl
League Secretary: Joseph A. Koferl
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Strike Force
Wayne’s World
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Lost
58550269585
66.50 66.41
71:50 63.85
82.00 58.59
85.50c : 56,82
88.00 55.56
88.00 55.56
91.00 54.04
81.50 §3.79
96.00 51.52
974,50 - 50.76
8. 00: 5 50451
898.50 : 49.75
100.00 49.49
100.00 49.49
100.50 49.24
102.00 48.48
102.00 48.48
106.00 46.46
114.00 42.42
11500 41.92
118.00 40.40
120. 00 < 39.39
121.00 38.89
1258. 00 © 3687
126.00: 3331
Name

B 2 Four on the Floor

Nancy Pisacano
Chris Geiger
Joe Pisacano
Donna Geiger

T 4 Alley Gators

Ellen Schwab
Frank Scarpina
Ralph Larsen
Craig Schwab

Tm 6 Abby Sumtin?

Karen Licameli
Liz Webster
Frank Slaski
Gary DeVito

to

13358
12804
14695
15944

22273
12156
15649
17802

11288

4370
15192
14918

582-6326
549-0922
234-1967
Handicap-
Ave Gm
771 881
778 963
768 875
762. 897
754 859
760 859
760 928
763 904
766 905
755 ..877
197 - BB4
761 860
751 874
763 851
754 902
746 831
193 . BT
749 842
744 826
750 886
748 859
741 845
T30 R
750 863
746 840
745 829
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81
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84
45
99
101
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142
161
161
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163
181

134

97
153
147

46
40
29
x5

52
82
34
42



TotPins Gms

Name TotPins Gms Ave
Tm 7 La nce

Tom Melo 14828 93 159
Mark Fink 13004 90 144
Vicki Denicker T7013 105 162
Tom Renz 15932 96 165
o9 Slow Pokes

Steve Koferl 12719 53 136
Charlie Kilduff 14280 101 141
Ale Reilert 9634 103 93
Joe Koferl 19202 108=415%
™Tm- 1 Screwballs

Marie Howard 10801 96 112
Todd Dolan 13424 102-131
Artie Sintef 17194 108 159
Augie Sintef 16540 102 162
Tm 13 Strike Force

Helen Meusel 13538 1Q2-422
Carole Ventrano 9442 78 121
Judith King 4419 « 395413
Mike Schondebare 17485 98 178
Tm- 15 Nancy'’s  Gang

Nancy Brandstetter 14836 107 138
TJ Spinella 13054 104 125
Harry -Kramer - 16807 108 155
Mike Lamaita 12476 86 145
T L Hounds & the Fox

Marion Brown 12381 102 121
Don Brown 16970 102 166
Scott-Heriy 16584 108 153
Bob Mellor 19391 3055182
Tm 19 TomPeggy&the Heartbreakers
Thomas Geiger g ia® o o 78 8 1 e <
Peggy Geiger 17779 105 169
Mario Mazzella 20738 -k 151
Mike Geiger 19634 102 192
Toy 21 Pin Heads

Karen DiLorenzo 12500 595713 F
Bruce Yanofsky 15512 107 144
Kim Dolan 13454 95 141
Roy Southard 16191 101 160
Tm 23 Four Play

Dina Zito 12474 99 126
May Hatton 12368 96 128
Dawn McCluskey T332 7798 133
Milton Colorado 6395 39 163
Tm 25 The Four Tops

Ann Matters 13177 ~99°233
Jo Greisofe 10873 99109
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Wayne'’s World

Terri Stiene
Patricia Lindner
Michael Tepedino
Wayne Cebollero

Tm 10 The McCoys
Frank Filacchione
Cathy Slee

Tom Slee

Howard King

Tm 12 Pin Knockers
Danny Tsistinas

Pat Weber
Kurt Wolff
Jim Romano

Tm 14 Fall Guys

Connie Post
Joe Balletta
Bob Starin
Bob Lawrence

Tm 16 K.P, 4

Ed DeVries

Maureen Santamaria
Bob Santamaria

Bob Williams
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13154
17027
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16854
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10728

17580
12561
14141
19420

Tm 18 Murphy’s Gang

Charlie Longwell
Debbie Murphy
Tom Knoeller
Jeff Jacobson

16494
15445
15227
16562

Tm 20 Ball Breakers

Julie Condra
Lorraine Quigley
Carl Lanziera
Roland Fischer

Tm 22 Kloolis
Pat Hazel

Vicki Payret
Tony DelPrete
Ray Foster

Tm 24 Scootchers
Ernie Boyd

Kristin Grecki
Tom Bily

Kerry Wirth

Tm 26 Alley Cats
Cindy Rinaldi
Jeanette Mahoney
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Name TotPins Gms Ave Hcp Name TotPins Gms Ave Hcp
Joyce Mitt 12881 99 130 56 Karen Filiberto 11904 98 121 63
Tim McKell 12158 98 124 60 Janet Palina 11920 96 124 60

Year To Date High Scores

High Scratch Game-Team Score

TomPeggy&the Heartbreaker 878
Murphy’s Gang 785
Alley Gators 759

High Handicap Game-Team Score

TomPeggy&the Heartbreaker 963
Pin Heads 928
Alley Gators 905
High Scratch Game-ABC Score
Craig Schwab 300
Mike Geiger 278
Thomas Geiger 277

High Handicap Game-ABC Score

Craig Schwab, 316
Bob: Starin - 295
Thomas Geiger 288

High Scratch Game-WIBC Score

Kerry Wirth 254
Vicki Denicker PP
Kristin Grecki 229
High Handicap Game-WIBC Score
May Hatton 283
Marie Howard 279
Ann Matters 276

High Scratch Series-Team Score

TomPeggy&the Heartbreaker 2397
EcP. 4 2154
Murphy’s Gang 2138

High Handicap Series-Team Score

TomPeggy&the Heartbreaker 2652
K.P. 4 2574
Hounds & the Fox 2548

High Scratch Series-ABC Score

Bob Starin 728
Craig Schwab 701
Mike Geiger 684

High Handicap Series-ABC Score

Bob Starin 821
Mike Schondebare 749
Craig Schwab 737

High Scratch Series-WIBC Score

Kerry Wirth 667
Peggy Geiger 595
Vicki Denicker | 574

High Handicap Series-WIBC Score

Ellen Schwab 705
Kerry Wirth 691
Lorraine Quigley 681



